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Session 5

MON 23 JUN 2025  11:00 AM - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 183  (44-46kg) PRIYANSHI SAIN RAJ

MONIKA DOLEY ASM BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK SAHDEV CHETRI J&K

BIH

HAR

DEL

SANDEEP SINGH

ANJANI KUMAR

POOJA

MUKESH KALOSIA

27:29

28:28

26:30

26:30

27:29

RED

BLUE

2 184  (44-46kg) LAXMI DEL

EKYRPANGMEKA SOHIONG MEG

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

WB SULTAN TABREZ ALAM MAH

ASM

RAJ

UTK

KAR

VIKAS KATE

REKHA BORA

RAJENDER SINGH RATHORE

ANIL

FRANKLIN

30:27

27:30

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 185  (44-46kg) HILLANG ANA ARU

JEENAT MALIK CHD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 5:

J&K SANDEEP SINGH DEL

TN

UP

SIK

PRADDEP

D KARPAGAVALLI

RAHUL KUMAR SINGH

SAHDEV CHETRI

27:29

26:30

26:30

27:29

RED

BLUE

4 186  (44-46kg) PALAK PUN

KHUSHI CHAND UTK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL AKSHAY ASM

BIH

HAR

DEL

MAH

REKHA BORA

ANJANI KUMAR

POOJA

MUKESH KALOSIA

VIKAS KATE

27:29

27:29

27:29

27:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

5 187  (46-48kg) LAXMI LAMANI SSCB

SUHANI BORADE MAH

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT ASHOK RAUT SIK

J&K

RAJ

KAR

DEL

SAHDEV CHETRI

SANDEEP SINGH

RAJENDER SINGH RATHORE

FRANKLIN

PRADDEP

30:27

28:29

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 188  (46-48kg) SUMAN PATIL GOA

K MAHALAKSHMI TN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH ANJANI KUMAR WB

UP

DEL

ASM

UTK

SULTAN TABREZ ALAM

RAHUL KUMAR SINGH

MUKESH KALOSIA

REKHA BORA

ANIL

28:28 *

29:27

27:29

27:29

29:27

RED

BLUE

7 189  (46-48kg) LAMAEILU GANGMEI MAN

JIYA HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH VIKAS KATE WB

SIK

J&K

TN

KAR

AMAN

SAHDEV CHETRI

SANDEEP SINGH

D KARPAGAVALLI

FRANKLIN

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 190  (46-48kg) BANASREE RAI SIK

AFFASA KALIA PUN BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR POOJA RAJ

UTK

UP

DEL

CHT

RAJENDER SINGH RATHORE

ANIL

RAHUL KUMAR SINGH

AKSHAY

ASHOK RAUT

9:10

9:10

9:10

8:10

9:10
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Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 191  (48-50kg) SIMRAN HP

BHAKTI SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL MUKESH KALOSIA WB

BIH

MAH

ASM

TN

SULTAN TABREZ ALAM

ANJANI KUMAR

VIKAS KATE

REKHA BORA

D KARPAGAVALLI

27:30

27:30

25:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 192  (48-50kg) RIYA HEIKHAM MAN

AYUSHI DUBEY JHA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM REKHA BORA J&K

WB

HAR

KAR

DEL

SANDEEP SINGH

AMAN

POOJA

FRANKLIN

AKSHAY

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 193  (48-50kg) KAFI HAR

AHAANA SHARMA DEL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ RAJENDER SINGH RATHORE CHT

SIK

UTK

TN

UP

ASHOK RAUT

SAHDEV CHETRI

ANIL

D KARPAGAVALLI

RAHUL KUMAR SINGH

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

12 194  (48-50kg) SUVIDNYA DODAKE MAH

MAMTA RAUT GOA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAR FRANKLIN DEL

WB

J&K

HAR

BIH

PRADDEP

SULTAN TABREZ ALAM

SANDEEP SINGH

POOJA

ANJANI KUMAR

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

13 195  (50-52kg) SAMIKSHA SINGH MAH

SUNENA AKHTARA AMIN ASM

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK ANIL TN

DEL

CHT

SIK

BEN

D KARPAGAVALLI

AKSHAY

ASHOK RAUT

SAHDEV CHETRI

AMAN

30:27

30:27

30:27

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

14 196  (50-52kg) ANITA RAJ

SIMARAN HAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL PRADDEP UP

ASM

WB

BIH

KAR

RAHUL KUMAR SINGH

REKHA BORA

SULTAN TABREZ ALAM

ANJANI KUMAR

FRANKLIN

27:30

29:28

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

15 197  (50-52kg) MEGHANA MYLAPALLI AP

ALISHA UTK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN D KARPAGAVALLI DEL

J&K

HAR

MAH

GUJ

AKSHAY

SANDEEP SINGH

POOJA

VIKAS KATE

GOURANG

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

16 198  (50-52kg) MARIA PAME MAN

NAITIK SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP RAHUL KUMAR SINGH CHT

SIK

BEN

DEL

RAJ

ASHOK RAUT

SAHDEV CHETRI

AMAN

AKSHAY

RAJENDER SINGH RATHORE

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 199  (52-54kg) NAMITA SINGH ASM

SUKSHITHA C TEL

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL AKSHAY TN

HAR

WB

DEL

UTK

D KARPAGAVALLI

POOJA

SULTAN TABREZ ALAM

MUKESH KALOSIA

ANIL

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

18 200  (52-54kg) MARIYA GOGOI KER

SIDDHI MANDREKAR GOA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUJ GOURANG SIK

J&K

MAH

KAR

ASM

SAHDEV CHETRI

SANDEEP SINGH

VIKAS KATE

FRANKLIN

REKHA BORA

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

19 201  (52-54kg) SAWLI BARBUNJE MAH

BHARGAVI BONGU AP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT ASHOK RAUT BEN

BIH

HAR

RAJ

DEL

AMAN

ANJANI KUMAR

POOJA

RAJENDER SINGH RATHORE

PRADDEP

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

20 202  (52-54kg) JANNAT HAR

CHANDRIKA PUJARI SSCB BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK SAHDEV CHETRI J&K

DEL

UTK

TN

UP

SANDEEP SINGH

MUKESH KALOSIA

ANIL

D KARPAGAVALLI

RAHUL KUMAR SINGH

30:26

28:28 *

30:26

27:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

21 203  (54-57kg) YANI WAII SONAM ARU

AYUSHI RAWAT CHT

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

WB SULTAN TABREZ ALAM ASM

KAR

DEL

BEN

BIH

REKHA BORA

FRANKLIN

AKSHAY

AMAN

ANJANI KUMAR

20:18

20:18

20:16

20:17

20:18

RED

BLUE

22 204  (54-57kg) POOJA CHANNE MAH

RADHAMANI LONGJAM MAN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

J&K SANDEEP SINGH GUJ

SIK

HAR

DEL

UP

GOURANG

SAHDEV CHETRI

POOJA

PRADDEP

RAHUL KUMAR SINGH

24:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

23 205  (54-57kg) MANVEER KAUR PUN

PRATIMA CHD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN AMAN DEL

UTK

KAR

ASM

TN

MUKESH KALOSIA

ANIL

FRANKLIN

REKHA BORA

D KARPAGAVALLI

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

24 206  (54-57kg) HARSHITA KUMARI HP

RAVINABEN CHAUDHRY GUJ

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH ANJANI KUMAR WB

J&K

MAH

DEL

UP

SULTAN TABREZ ALAM

SANDEEP SINGH

VIKAS KATE

AKSHAY

RAHUL KUMAR SINGH

20:16

20:17

20:16

20:16

20:16
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

25 207  (57-60kg) ISHIKA CHD

TANVI HP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR POOJA CHT

SIK

DEL

TN

WB

ASHOK RAUT

SAHDEV CHETRI

PRADDEP

D KARPAGAVALLI

AMAN

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

26 208  (57-60kg) HARSIKA SSCB

CHAITANYA PEDDINTI AP

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL MUKESH KALOSIA GUJ

WB

ASM

UTK

UP

GOURANG

SULTAN TABREZ ALAM

REKHA BORA

ANIL

RAHUL KUMAR SINGH

10:8

10:8

10:9

10:9

10:8

RED

BLUE

27 209  (57-60kg) SIMRANJEET KAUR PUN

ARTINA DEVI NAOREM MAN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH VIKAS KATE KAR

DEL

J&K

BIH

CHT

FRANKLIN

AKSHAY

SANDEEP SINGH

ANJANI KUMAR

ASHOK RAUT

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

28 210  (57-60kg) CHAHAT HAR

YASHADA BHOSALE MAH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK ANIL UP

GUJ

WB

DEL

KAR

RAHUL KUMAR SINGH

GOURANG

SULTAN TABREZ ALAM

MUKESH KALOSIA

FRANKLIN

30:27

30:25

30:25

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

29 211  (60-63kg) SHANAYA YADAV MAH

DAINA DEVI THOUDAM MAN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM REKHA BORA SIK

HAR

DEL

WB

TN

SAHDEV CHETRI

POOJA

PRADDEP

AMAN

D KARPAGAVALLI

28:29

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

30 212  (60-63kg) DIYA HAR

P BHUVANSHA TN

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAR FRANKLIN CHT

J&K

BIH

MAH

DEL

ASHOK RAUT

SANDEEP SINGH

ANJANI KUMAR

VIKAS KATE

AKSHAY

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:17

RED

BLUE

31 213  (60-63kg) DHANTI SAIKIA ASM

RIYA UTK

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL PRADDEP GUJ

WB

CHT

UP

HAR

GOURANG

SULTAN TABREZ ALAM

ASHOK RAUT

RAHUL KUMAR SINGH

POOJA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

32 214  (60-63kg) RIYA SINGH RAJ

PRACHI SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN D KARPAGAVALLI SIK

J&K

BEN

DEL

ASM

SAHDEV CHETRI

SANDEEP SINGH

AMAN

MUKESH KALOSIA

REKHA BORA

27:30

27:30

25:30

27:30

27:30
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

33 215  (63-66kg) ASHWATHY BIJU KER

S MONICA TN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP RAHUL KUMAR SINGH DEL

MAH

KAR

BIH

WB

PRADDEP

VIKAS KATE

FRANKLIN

ANJANI KUMAR

SULTAN TABREZ ALAM

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

34 216  (63-66kg) THANUJA AP

HAMOOR KAUR SSCB BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

WB SULTAN TABREZ ALAM UTK

CHT

SIK

J&K

HAR

ANIL

ASHOK RAUT

SAHDEV CHETRI

SANDEEP SINGH

POOJA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

35 217  (63-66kg) ANANYA THAKUR HP

ESTHER LALLAWMSANGI MIZ

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

36 218  (63-66kg) PRIYA HAR

VARIDHI DUBEY MP

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUJ GOURANG BEN

DEL

ASM

TN

UP

AMAN

MUKESH KALOSIA

REKHA BORA

D KARPAGAVALLI

RAHUL KUMAR SINGH

30:27

30:27

28:29

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

37 219  (66-70kg) AKSHITA NEGI DEL

HIMANSHI HAR BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT ASHOK RAUT WB

J&K

BIH

MAH

KAR

SULTAN TABREZ ALAM

SANDEEP SINGH

ANJANI KUMAR

VIKAS KATE

FRANKLIN

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

38 220  (66-70kg) MANNATPREET KAUR PUN

SANVI SSCB BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK SAHDEV CHETRI UP

TN

ASM

WB

GUJ

RAHUL KUMAR SINGH

D KARPAGAVALLI

REKHA BORA

AMAN

GOURANG

8:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

39 221  (66-70kg) A SHRINIDHI TN

PALVI HP

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

J&K SANDEEP SINGH CHT

WB

BIH

DEL

KAR

ASHOK RAUT

SULTAN TABREZ ALAM

ANJANI KUMAR

MUKESH KALOSIA

FRANKLIN

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

40 222  (66-70kg) SNEHA VERMA MP

BAREENA J&K BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

WB AMAN SIK

HAR

MAH

UTK

DEL

SAHDEV CHETRI

POOJA

VIKAS KATE

ANIL

PRADDEP

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

41 223  (70-75kg) SAINA RAJ HP

ISHWARI YEOLE MAH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH ANJANI KUMAR GUJ

J&K

ASM

TN

UP

GOURANG

SANDEEP SINGH

REKHA BORA

D KARPAGAVALLI

RAHUL KUMAR SINGH

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

42 224  (70-75kg) PRIYANSHI DEL

SHIVANI TOOR PUN BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR POOJA KAR

UTK

MAH

WB

SIK

FRANKLIN

ANIL

VIKAS KATE

AMAN

SAHDEV CHETRI

18:20

18:20

18:20

17:20

18:20

RED

BLUE

43 225  (70-75kg) E BHARKAVI SUHANI TN

MONIKA CHOUDHARY RAJ

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL MUKESH KALOSIA ASM

BIH

WB

GUJ

CHT

REKHA BORA

ANJANI KUMAR

SULTAN TABREZ ALAM

GOURANG

ASHOK RAUT

10:9

10:9

10:8

10:8

10:9

RED

BLUE

44 226  (70-75kg) JYOTI HAR

VANSHIKA CHD

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH VIKAS KATE J&K

WB

UTK

KAR

DEL

SANDEEP SINGH

AMAN

ANIL

FRANKLIN

PRADDEP

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

45 227  (75-80kg) KHANAK HAR

DIKSHA HP BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM REKHA BORA TN

UP

CHT

BIH

SIK

D KARPAGAVALLI

RAHUL KUMAR SINGH

ASHOK RAUT

ANJANI KUMAR

SAHDEV CHETRI

26:30

28:28

26:30

26:30

28:28

RED

BLUE

46 228  (75-80kg) AKSHRA BHARDWAJ PUN

AVNI BAISLA UP

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK ANIL GUJ

WB

J&K

DEL

MAH

GOURANG

SULTAN TABREZ ALAM

SANDEEP SINGH

MUKESH KALOSIA

VIKAS KATE

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

47 229  (75-80kg) SIMRITHA REDDY PATEL TEL

JAYSHREE DEKA ASM BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAR FRANKLIN UP

TN

WB

HAR

CHT

RAHUL KUMAR SINGH

D KARPAGAVALLI

AMAN

POOJA

ASHOK RAUT

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

48 230  (75-80kg) PRACHI KHATRI CHD

VRIDHINI CHOUDHARY RAJ

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

WB SULTAN TABREZ ALAM SIK

BIH

ASM

UTK

DEL

SAHDEV CHETRI

ANJANI KUMAR

REKHA BORA

ANIL

MUKESH KALOSIA

-

-

-

-

-
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Session 5

MON 23 JUN 2025  11:00 AM - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

49 231  (80-80+kg) SM CHARMI TN

SADHANA S KAR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP RAHUL KUMAR SINGH MAH

WB

J&K

CHT

GUJ

VIKAS KATE

AMAN

SANDEEP SINGH

ASHOK RAUT

GOURANG

30:27

30:27

30:27

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

50 232  (80-80+kg) GURSEERAT KAUR CHD

ANSHIKA HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN D KARPAGAVALLI SIK

ASM

UTK

KAR

DEL

SAHDEV CHETRI

REKHA BORA

ANIL

FRANKLIN

PRADDEP

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

51 233  (80-80+kg) AYUSMITA BENERJEE TEL

ANUSHKA DUHAN SSCB BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUJ GOURANG BIH

HAR

DEL

MAH

WB

ANJANI KUMAR

POOJA

MUKESH KALOSIA

VIKAS KATE

AMAN

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

52 234  (80-80+kg) KOMAL GIRI MAH

AISHWARYA SURYA DEEPIKA AP

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT ASHOK RAUT WB

J&K

ASM

UTK

KAR

SULTAN TABREZ ALAM

SANDEEP SINGH

REKHA BORA

ANIL

FRANKLIN

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover

WP Win on points
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